REC SPRING 17 Report generated on  3/28/2017

Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U12 COED

Brock Walter
4/8/2017 8:30 AM SWz 3 U12 COED Brock Walter Kevin Bittle -
4/9/2017 10:00 AM SWZzZ 3 U12 COED Scott Benninghofen Brock Walter -
4/28/2017 7:00 PM SWZzZ 3 U12 COED Brock Walter Greg Lodge -
5/12/2017 7:00 PM SWz 3 U12 COED Brock Walter Scott Benninghofen -
5/13/2017 8:30 AM SWz 3 U12 COED Brock Walter James Lawrence -
5/20/2017 8:30 AM SWZzZ 3 U12 COED James Lawrence Brock Walter -
6/2/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 4 U12 COED Kevin Bittle Brock Walter -
6/3/2017 8:30 AM SWZzZ 3 U12 COED Greg Lodge Brock Walter -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U12 COED

Greg Lodge
4/7/2017 5:30 PM SWZzZ 3 U12 COED James Lawrence Greg Lodge -
4/9/2017 2:30 PM SWz 3 U12 COED Greg Lodge Kevin Bittle -
4/28/2017 7:00 PM SWZzZ 3 U12 COED Brock Walter Greg Lodge -
4/29/2017 10:00 AM SWZ 4 U12 COED Greg Lodge James Lawrence -
5/5/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 4 U12 COED Scott Benninghofen Greg Lodge -
5/6/2017 8:30 AM SWz 3 U12 COED Greg Lodge Scott Benninghofen -
5/13/2017  10:00 AM SWZ 4 U12 COED Kevin Bittle Greg Lodge -
6/3/2017 8:30 AM SWZzZ 3 U12 COED Greg Lodge Brock Walter -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U12 COED

James Lawrence
4/7/2017 5:30 PM SWZzZ 3 U12 COED James Lawrence Greg Lodge -
4/8/2017 10:00 AM SWZzZ 3 U12 COED James Lawrence Scott Benninghofen -
4/28/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 4 U12 COED Kevin Bittle James Lawrence -
4/29/2017 10:00 AM SWZ 4 U12 COED Greg Lodge James Lawrence -
5/6/2017 10:00 AM SWz 4 U12 COED James Lawrence Kevin Bittle -
5/13/2017 8:30 AM SWZzZ 3 U12 COED Brock Walter James Lawrence -
5/20/2017 8:30 AM SWZzZ 3 U12 COED James Lawrence Brock Walter -
6/2/2017 7:00 PM SWZzZ 3 U12 COED Scott Benninghofen James Lawrence -

Page 3 of 86



REC SPRING 17 Report generated on  3/28/2017
Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U12 COED

Kevin Bittle
4/8/2017 8:30 AM SWz 3 U12 COED Brock Walter Kevin Bittle -
4/9/2017 2:30 PM SWz 3 U12 COED Greg Lodge Kevin Bittle -
4/28/2017 5:30 PM SWz 4 U12 COED Kevin Bittle James Lawrence -
4/29/2017 8:30 AM SWz 3 U12 COED Kevin Bittle Scott Benninghofen -
5/6/2017 10:00 AM SWz 4 U12 COED James Lawrence Kevin Bittle -
5/13/2017 10:00 AM SWz 4 U12 COED Kevin Bittle Greg Lodge -
5/19/2017 5:30 PM SWz 4 U12 COED Scott Benninghofen Kevin Bittle -
6/2/2017 5:30 PM SWz 4 U12 COED Kevin Bittle Brock Walter -

Page 4 of 86



REC SPRING 17 Report generated on  3/28/2017
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U12 COED

Scott Benninghofen
4/8/2017 10:00 AM SWz 3 U12 COED James Lawrence Scott Benninghofen -
4/9/2017 10:00 AM SWz 3 U12 COED Scott Benninghofen Brock Walter -
4/29/2017 8:30 AM SWz 3 U12 COED Kevin Bittle Scott Benninghofen -
5/5/2017 5:30 PM SWz 4 U12 COED Scott Benninghofen Greg Lodge -
5/6/2017 8:30 AM SWz 3 U12 COED Greg Lodge Scott Benninghofen -
5/12/2017 7:00 PM SWz 3 U12 COED Brock Walter Scott Benninghofen -
5/19/2017 5:30 PM SWz 4 U12 COED Scott Benninghofen Kevin Bittle -
6/2/2017 7:00 PM SWZzZ 3 U12 COED Scott Benninghofen James Lawrence -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U4 COED

Aaron Miller
4/28/2017 7:00 PM VIL 1 U4 COED Aaron Miller Adam Zakal -
4/29/2017 11:30 AM VIL 1 U4 COED Shaun Roth Aaron Miller -
5/6/2017 1:00 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Katie Damico Aaron Miller -
5/13/2017 8:30 AM VIL 2 U4 COED Aaron Miller Alissa Gault -
5/19/2017 7:00 PM VILA1 U4 COED Aaron Miller Sara Martin -
6/3/2017 10:00 AM VIL 1 U4 COED Lori Wagner Aaron Miller -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U4 COED

Adam Zakal
4/28/2017 7:00 PM VIL 1 U4 COED Aaron Miller Adam Zakal -
4/29/2017 8:30 AM VIL 2 U4 COED Jason Chandler Adam Zakal -
5/6/2017 2:30 PM VIL 1 U4 COED Adam Zakal Bianca Cuic -
5/13/2017 1:00 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Adam Zakal Chris/Allyson Mealey -
5/20/2017  10:00 AM VIL 2 U4 COED Alissa Gault Adam Zakal -
6/2/2017 5:30 PM VIL 1 U4 COED Adam Zakal Shaun Roth -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U4 COED

Alissa Gault
4/28/2017 5:30 PM VIL 1 U4 COED Katie Damico Alissa Gault -
4/29/2017 1:00 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Alissa Gault Zach Weagley -
5/5/2017 7:00 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Shaun Roth Alissa Gault -
5/13/2017 8:30 AM VIL 2 U4 COED Aaron Miller Alissa Gault -
5/20/2017 10:00 AM VIL 2 U4 COED Alissa Gault Adam Zakal -
6/3/2017 11:30 AM VIL 2 U4 COED Alissa Gault Corey Gomez -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U4 COED

Bianca Cuic
4/29/2017 10:00 AM VIL 2 U4 COED Corey Gomez Bianca Cuic -
5/6/2017 2:30 PM VIL 1 U4 COED Adam Zakal Bianca Cuic -
5/13/2017 11:30 AM VIL 2 U4 COED Bianca Cuic Katie Damico -
5/20/2017 8:30 AM VILA1 U4 COED Lori Wagner Bianca Cuic -
6/2/2017 7:00 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Bianca Cuic Zach Weagley -
6/3/2017 8:30 AM VILA1 U4 COED Bianca Cuic Chris/Allyson Mealey -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U4 COED

Chris/Allyson Mealey
4/28/2017 7:00 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Corey Gomez Chris/Allyson Mealey -
4/29/2017 2:30 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Chris/Allyson Mealey Sara Martin -
5/6/2017 11:30 AM VIL 2 U4 COED Chris/Allyson Mealey Jason Chandler -
5/13/2017 1:00 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Adam Zakal Chris/Allyson Mealey -
5/19/2017 7:00 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Chris/Allyson Mealey Zach Weagley -
6/3/2017 8:30 AM VILA1 U4 COED Bianca Cuic Chris/Allyson Mealey -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U4 COED

Corey Gomez
4/28/2017 7:00 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Corey Gomez Chris/Allyson Mealey -
4/29/2017 10:00 AM VIL 2 U4 COED Corey Gomez Bianca Cuic -
5/5/2017 5:30 PM VIL 1 U4 COED Corey Gomez Sara Martin -
5/13/2017 1:00 PM VILA1 U4 COED Lori Wagner Corey Gomez -
5/20/2017 2:30 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Jason Chandler Corey Gomez -
6/3/2017 11:30 AM VIL 2 U4 COED Alissa Gault Corey Gomez -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U4 COED

Jason Chandler
4/29/2017 8:30 AM VIL 2 U4 COED Jason Chandler Adam Zakal -
5/6/2017 11:30 AM VIL 2 U4 COED Chris/Allyson Mealey Jason Chandler -
5/13/2017 10:00 AM VIL 2 U4 COED Sara Martin Jason Chandler -
5/20/2017 2:30 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Jason Chandler Corey Gomez -
6/2/2017 7:00 PM VILA1 U4 COED Jason Chandler Lori Wagner -
6/3/2017 2:30 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Zach Weagley Jason Chandler -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U4 COED

Katie Damico
4/28/2017 5:30 PM VIL 1 U4 COED Katie Damico Alissa Gault -
4/29/2017 2:30 PM VIL 1 U4 COED Katie Damico Lori Wagner -
5/6/2017 1:00 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Katie Damico Aaron Miller -
5/13/2017 11:30 AM VIL 2 U4 COED Bianca Cuic Katie Damico -
5/20/2017 1:00 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Shaun Roth Katie Damico -
6/3/2017 2:30 PM VIL 1 U4 COED Sara Martin Katie Damico -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U4 COED

Lori Wagner
4/29/2017 2:30 PM VILA1 U4 COED Katie Damico Lori Wagner -
5/6/2017 10:00 AM VIL 2 U4 COED Zach Weagley Lori Wagner -
5/13/2017 1:00 PM VILA1 U4 COED Lori Wagner Corey Gomez -
5/20/2017 8:30 AM VILA1 U4 COED Lori Wagner Bianca Cuic -
6/2/2017 7:00 PM VILA1 U4 COED Jason Chandler Lori Wagner -
6/3/2017 10:00 AM VIL 1 U4 COED Lori Wagner Aaron Miller -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U4 COED

Sara Martin
4/29/2017 2:30 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Chris/Allyson Mealey Sara Martin -
5/5/2017 5:30 PM VIL1 U4 COED Corey Gomez Sara Martin -
5/6/2017 2:30 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Sara Martin Shaun Roth -
5/13/2017 10:00 AM VIL 2 U4 COED Sara Martin Jason Chandler -
5/19/2017 7:00 PM VILA1 U4 COED Aaron Miller Sara Martin -
6/3/2017 2:30 PM VIL 1 U4 COED Sara Martin Katie Damico -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U4 COED

Shaun Roth
4/29/2017 11:30 AM VIL 1 U4 COED Shaun Roth Aaron Miller -
5/5/2017 7:00 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Shaun Roth Alissa Gault -
5/6/2017 2:30 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Sara Martin Shaun Roth -
5/13/2017 8:30 AM VIL 1 U4 COED Zach Weagley Shaun Roth -
5/20/2017 1:00 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Shaun Roth Katie Damico -
6/2/2017 5:30 PM VIL 1 U4 COED Adam Zakal Shaun Roth -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U4 COED

Zach Weagley
4/29/2017 1:00 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Alissa Gault Zach Weagley -
5/6/2017 10:00 AM VIL 2 U4 COED Zach Weagley Lori Wagner -
5/13/2017 8:30 AM VILA1 U4 COED Zach Weagley Shaun Roth -
5/19/2017 7:00 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Chris/Allyson Mealey Zach Weagley -
6/2/2017 7:00 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Bianca Cuic Zach Weagley -
6/3/2017 2:30 PM VIL 2 U4 COED Zach Weagley Jason Chandler -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
usB

Brian Fox
4/7/2017 5:30 PM VIL 4 usB David Bowers Brian Fox -
4/9/2017 11:30 AM VIL 4 usB Brian Fox Matt McQuality -
4/29/2017 10:00 AM VIL 3 usB Brian Fox Lance Gross -
5/6/2017 1:00 PM VIL 3 usB Brian Fox Kevin Harrison -
5/13/2017 8:30 AM VIL 3 usB Brian Fox Jason Harless -
5/19/2017 7:00 PM VIL 3 usB Dominic Pellittieri Brian Fox -
6/2/2017 5:30 PM VIL 3 usB Charles Bashforth Brian Fox -
6/3/2017 11:30 AM VIL 3 usB Josh Burger Brian Fox -
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HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Charles Bashforth

usB

4/8/2017
4/9/2017
4/28/2017
5/12/2017
5/13/2017
5/20/2017
6/2/2017
6/3/2017

8:30 AM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
2:30 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM

VIL 4
VIL 3
VIL 4
VIL 4
VIL 4
VIL 4
VIL 3
VIL 4

usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB

Josh Burger
Charles Bashforth
Kevin Harrison
Dominic Pellittieri
David Bowers
Charles Bashforth
Charles Bashforth
Charles Bashforth

Charles Bashforth
Jason Harless
Charles Bashforth
Charles Bashforth
Charles Bashforth
Lance Gross
Brian Fox

Matt McQuality
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
usB

David Bowers
4/7/2017 5:30 PM VIL 4 usB David Bowers Brian Fox -
4/8/2017 11:30 AM VIL 4 UsB David Bowers Lance Gross -
4/29/2017 1:00 PM VIL 3 usB Dominic Pellittieri David Bowers -
5/5/2017 7:00 PM VIL 4 usB Matt McQuality David Bowers -
5/6/2017 2:30 PM VIL 3 usB David Bowers Josh Burger -
5/12/2017 7:00 PM VIL 3 usB Kevin Harrison David Bowers -
5/13/2017 2:30 PM VIL 4 usB David Bowers Charles Bashforth -
6/3/2017 10:00 AM VIL 3 usB Jason Harless David Bowers -
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REC SPRING 17

Report generated on

3/28/2017

Date

GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Dominic Pellittieri

usB

4/9/2017
4/29/2017
5/5/2017
5/6/2017
5/12/2017
5/13/2017
5/19/2017
6/3/2017

2:30 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
8:30 AM
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
11:30 AM

VIL 3
VIL 3
VIL 4
VIL 3
VIL 4
VIL 3
VIL 3
VIL 4

usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB

Lance Gross
Dominic Pellittieri
Jason Harless
Matt McQuality
Dominic Pellittieri
Dominic Pellittieri
Dominic Pellittieri

Kevin Harrison

Dominic Pellittieri
David Bowers
Dominic Pellittieri
Dominic Pellittieri
Charles Bashforth
Josh Burger
Brian Fox

Dominic Pellittieri
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Date

GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Jason Harless

usB

4/8/2017
4/9/2017
4/28/2017
5/5/2017
5/6/2017
5/13/2017
5/20/2017
6/3/2017

10:00 AM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM

11:30 AM
8:30 AM
2:30 PM

10:00 AM

VIL 3
VIL 3
VIL 3
VIL 4
VIL 4
VIL 3
VIL 3
VIL 3

usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB

Jason Harless
Charles Bashforth
Jason Harless
Jason Harless
Lance Gross
Brian Fox
Matt McQuality

Jason Harless

Kevin Harrison
Jason Harless
Josh Burger
Dominic Pellittieri
Jason Harless
Jason Harless
Jason Harless

David Bowers
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REC SPRING 17

Report generated on  3/28/2017

Date GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Josh Burger

usB

4/8/2017
4/28/2017
4/29/2017
5/5/2017
5/6/2017
5/13/2017
5/20/2017
6/3/2017

8:30 AM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
2:30 PM
10:00 AM
2:30 PM
11:30 AM

VIL 4
VIL 3
VIL 4
VIL 3
VIL 3
VIL 3
VIL 4
VIL 3

usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB

Josh Burger
Jason Harless
Josh Burger
Josh Burger
David Bowers
Dominic Pellittieri
Kevin Harrison

Josh Burger

Charles Bashforth
Josh Burger
Matt McQuality
Lance Gross
Josh Burger
Josh Burger
Josh Burger

Brian Fox
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3/28/2017

Date GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Kevin Harrison

usB

4/7/2017 5:30 PM
4/8/2017 10:00 AM
4/28/2017 5:30 PM
5/6/2017 1:00 PM
5/12/2017 7:00 PM
5/19/2017 5:30 PM
5/20/2017 2:30 PM
6/3/2017 11:30 AM

VIL 3
VIL 3
VIL 4
VIL 3
VIL 3
VIL 4
VIL 4
VIL 4

usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB

Matt McQuality
Jason Harless
Kevin Harrison
Brian Fox
Kevin Harrison
Lance Gross
Kevin Harrison

Kevin Harrison

Kevin Harrison
Kevin Harrison
Charles Bashforth
Kevin Harrison
David Bowers
Kevin Harrison
Josh Burger

Dominic Pellittieri
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Report generated on  3/28/2017

Date GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Lance Gross

usB

4/8/2017
4/9/2017
4/29/2017
5/5/2017
5/6/2017
5/13/2017
5/19/2017
5/20/2017

11:30 AM
2:30 PM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
11:30 AM
8:30 AM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM

VIL 4
VIL 3
VIL 3
VIL 3
VIL 4
VIL 4
VIL 4
VIL 4

usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB

David Bowers
Lance Gross
Brian Fox
Josh Burger
Lance Gross
Lance Gross
Lance Gross

Charles Bashforth

Lance Gross
Dominic Pellittieri
Lance Gross
Lance Gross
Jason Harless
Matt McQuality
Kevin Harrison

Lance Gross
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3/28/2017

Date

GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Matt McQuality

usB

4/7/2017
4/9/2017
4/29/2017
5/5/2017
5/6/2017
5/13/2017
5/20/2017
6/3/2017

5:30 PM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
2:30 PM
10:00 AM

VIL 3
VIL 4
VIL 4
VIL 4
VIL 3
VIL 4
VIL 3
VIL 4

usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB

Matt McQuality
Brian Fox
Josh Burger
Matt McQuality
Matt McQuality
Lance Gross
Matt McQuality
Charles Bashforth

Kevin Harrison
Matt McQuality
Matt McQuality
David Bowers
Dominic Pellittieri
Matt McQuality
Jason Harless

Matt McQuality
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
UsG

Brandon Zuchawski
4/8/2017 1:00 PM VIL 4 U5G Dan Tollis Brandon Zuchawski -
4/9/2017 10:00 AM VIL 4 U5G Brandon Zuchawski Jerry Rudowsky -
4/28/2017 7:00 PM VIL 4 U5G Tim Ansberry Brandon Zuchawski -
4/29/2017 8:30 AM VIL 3 U5G Brandon Zuchawski Josh Burger -
5/6/2017 8:30 AM VIL 4 usG Brandon Zuchawski Celeste Campbell -
5/13/2017 1:00 PM VIL 4 U5G Josh Burger Brandon Zuchawski -
5/20/2017 11:30 AM VIL 3 U5G Brandon Zuchawski Tim Ansberry -
6/3/2017 2:30 PM VIL 4 U5G Jay Snider Brandon Zuchawski -
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REC SPRING 17

Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score

Celeste Campbell

U5G

4/9/2017
4/29/2017
5/6/2017
5/12/2017
5/13/2017
5/19/2017
5/20/2017
6/2/2017

11:30 AM
2:30 PM
8:30 AM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM

VIL 3
VIL 4
VIL 4
VIL 4
VIL 3
VIL 4
VIL 3
VIL 4

usG
usG
usG
usG
usG
usG
usG
usG

Josh Burger
Celeste Campbell

Brandon Zuchawski

Tim Ansberry
Celeste Campbell
Celeste Campbell

Jerry Rudowsky
Celeste Campbell

Celeste Campbell
Jerry Rudowsky
Celeste Campbell
Celeste Campbell
Jay Snider
Josh Burger
Celeste Campbell

Dan Tollis
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
UsG

Dan Tollis
4/8/2017 1:00 PM VIL 4 U5G Dan Tollis Brandon Zuchawski -
4/9/2017 1:00 PM VIL 4 U5G Tim Ansberry Dan Tollis -
5/5/2017 7:00 PM VIL 3 U5G Jay Snider Dan Tollis -
5/6/2017 11:30 AM VIL 3 U5G Dan Tollis Tim Ansberry -
5/13/2017 2:30 PM VIL 3 U5G Jerry Rudowsky Dan Tollis -
5/20/2017 10:00 AM VIL 4 UsG Dan Tollis Jay Snider -
6/2/2017 5:30 PM VIL 4 U5G Celeste Campbell Dan Tollis -
6/3/2017 8:30 AM VIL 4 U5G Dan Tollis Josh Burger -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
UsG

Jay Snider
4/8/2017 11:30 AM VIL 3 U5G Jay Snider Jerry Rudowsky -
4/28/2017 5:30 PM VIL 3 usG Josh Burger Jay Snider -
4/29/2017 8:30 AM VIL 4 usG Jay Snider Tim Ansberry -
5/5/2017 7:00 PM VIL 3 U5G Jay Snider Dan Tollis -
5/12/2017 5:30 PM VIL 3 usG Jerry Rudowsky Jay Snider -
5/13/2017 1:00 PM VIL 3 usG Celeste Campbell Jay Snider -
5/20/2017 10:00 AM VIL 4 UsG Dan Tollis Jay Snider -
6/3/2017 2:30 PM VIL 4 U5G Jay Snider Brandon Zuchawski -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
UsG

Jerry Rudowsky
4/8/2017 11:30 AM VIL 3 U5G Jay Snider Jerry Rudowsky -
4/9/2017 10:00 AM VIL 4 U5G Brandon Zuchawski Jerry Rudowsky -
4/29/2017 2:30 PM VIL 4 U5G Celeste Campbell Jerry Rudowsky -
5/6/2017 10:00 AM VIL 4 U5G Jerry Rudowsky Josh Burger -
5/12/2017 5:30 PM VIL 3 U5G Jerry Rudowsky Jay Snider -
5/13/2017 2:30 PM VIL 3 U5G Jerry Rudowsky Dan Tollis -
5/20/2017 1:00 PM VIL 3 U5G Jerry Rudowsky Celeste Campbell -
6/3/2017 8:30 AM VIL 3 U5G Tim Ansberry Jerry Rudowsky -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
UsG

Josh Burger
4/8/2017 2:30 PM VIL 3 U5G Josh Burger Tim Ansberry -
4/9/2017 11:30 AM VIL 3 U5G Josh Burger Celeste Campbell -
4/28/2017 5:30 PM VIL 3 U5G Josh Burger Jay Snider -
4/29/2017 8:30 AM VIL 3 U5G Brandon Zuchawski Josh Burger -
5/6/2017 10:00 AM VIL 4 U5G Jerry Rudowsky Josh Burger -
5/13/2017 1:00 PM VIL 4 U5G Josh Burger Brandon Zuchawski -
5/19/2017 7:00 PM VIL 4 U5G Celeste Campbell Josh Burger -
6/3/2017 8:30 AM VIL 4 U5G Dan Tollis Josh Burger -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
UsG

Tim Ansberry
4/8/2017 2:30 PM VIL 3 usG Josh Burger Tim Ansberry -
4/9/2017 1:00 PM VIL 4 U5G Tim Ansberry Dan Tollis -
4/28/2017 7:00 PM VIL 4 U5G Tim Ansberry Brandon Zuchawski -
4/29/2017 8:30 AM VIL 4 usG Jay Snider Tim Ansberry -
5/6/2017 11:30 AM VIL 3 U5G Dan Tollis Tim Ansberry -
5/12/2017 5:30 PM VIL 4 U5G Tim Ansberry Celeste Campbell -
5/20/2017 11:30 AM VIL 3 usG Brandon Zuchawski Tim Ansberry -
6/3/2017 8:30 AM VIL 3 U5G Tim Ansberry Jerry Rudowsky -
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3/28/2017

Date

GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Alison Hazen

uéeB

4/8/2017
4/28/2017
5/5/2017
5/6/2017
5/13/2017
5/20/2017
6/2/2017
6/3/2017

1:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
2:30 PM
7:00 PM
11:30 AM

SWZ 1
SWZ 1
Swz7
Swz7
Swz7
SWZ 1
SWZ 1
Swz7

ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB

Mike Teschner
Tony Rini
Alison Hazen
Alison Hazen
Chris Free
Eric Levasseur
Alison Hazen

Alison Hazen

Alison Hazen
Alison Hazen
Matt McGraw
Steve Kessen
Alison Hazen
Alison Hazen
Bob Butkowski

Joy Vega
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3/28/2017
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GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Bob Butkowski

uéeB

4/8/2017
4/9/2017
4/28/2017
4/29/2017
5/6/2017
5/13/2017
5/20/2017
6/2/2017

2:30 PM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
7:00 PM

Swz7
SWZ 1
Swz7
Swz7
Swz7
Swz7
Swz7
SWZ 1

ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB

Bob Butkowski
Matt McGraw
Mike Teschner
Bob Butkowski
Bob Butkowski
Steve Kessen
Bob Butkowski

Alison Hazen

Eric Levasseur
Bob Butkowski
Bob Butkowski
Tony Rini
Chris Free
Bob Butkowski
Joy Vega
Bob Butkowski
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u6eB

Chris Free
4/8/2017 11:30 AM Swz7 ueB Tony Rini Chris Free -
4/9/2017 2:30 PM SWZ 1 ueB Chris Free Mike Teschner -
4/28/2017 7:00 PM SWZ 1 u6B Chris Free Matt McGraw -
4/29/2017 1:00 PM SWZ 1 u6B Eric Levasseur Chris Free -
5/6/2017 11:30 AM SWz7 u6B Bob Butkowski Chris Free -
5/13/2017 10:00 AM Swz7 u6B Chris Free Alison Hazen -
5/20/2017 1:00 PM Swz7 u6B Chris Free Steve Kessen -
6/2/2017 5:30 PM SWz7 ueB Joy Vega Chris Free -
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Eric Levasseur

uéeB

4/8/2017
4/9/2017
4/29/2017
5/6/2017
5/13/2017
5/19/2017
5/20/2017
6/2/2017

2:30 PM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
8:30 AM
11:30 AM
5:30 PM
2:30 PM
7:00 PM

Swz7
SWZ 1
SWZ 1
Swz7
Swz7
Swz7
SWZ 1
Swz7

ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB

Bob Butkowski
Steve Kessen
Eric Levasseur
Joy Vega
Eric Levasseur
Eric Levasseur
Eric Levasseur

Tony Rini

Eric Levasseur
Eric Levasseur
Chris Free
Eric Levasseur
Mike Teschner
Matt McGraw
Alison Hazen

Eric Levasseur
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uéeB

Joy Vega
4/8/2017 8:30 AM SWZ 1 ueB Steve Kessen Joy Vega -
4/9/2017 1:00 PM Swz7 ueB Joy Vega Tony Rini -
4/29/2017 10:00 AM sSwz7 ueB Joy Vega Mike Teschner -
5/6/2017 8:30 AM SWz7 ueB Joy Vega Eric Levasseur -
5/12/2017 7:00 PM SWZ 1 u6B Matt McGraw Joy Vega -
5/20/2017 2:30 PM SWz7 u6B Bob Butkowski Joy Vega -
6/2/2017 5:30 PM SWz7 ueB Joy Vega Chris Free -
6/3/2017 11:30 AM Swz7 ueB Alison Hazen Joy Vega -
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Matt McGraw

uéeB

4/9/2017 10:00 AM
4/28/2017 7:00 PM
4/29/2017 11:30 AM
5/5/2017 5:30 PM
5/6/2017 2:30 PM
5/12/2017 7:00 PM
5/19/2017 5:30 PM
6/3/2017 8:30 AM

SWZ 1
SWZ 1
SWZ 1
Swz7
Swz7
SWZ 1
Swz7
Swz7

ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB

Matt McGraw
Chris Free
Matt McGraw
Alison Hazen
Matt McGraw
Matt McGraw
Eric Levasseur

Mike Teschner

Bob Butkowski
Matt McGraw
Steve Kessen
Matt McGraw
Tony Rini
Joy Vega
Matt McGraw
Matt McGraw
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Mike Teschner

uéeB

4/8/2017
4/9/2017
4/28/2017
4/29/2017
5/5/2017
5/13/2017
5/20/2017
6/3/2017

1:00 PM
2:30 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
11:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

SWZ 1
SWZ 1
Swz7
Swz7
SWZ 1
Swz7
Swz7
Swz7

ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB

Mike Teschner
Chris Free
Mike Teschner
Joy Vega
Mike Teschner
Eric Levasseur
Tony Rini

Mike Teschner

Alison Hazen

Mike Teschner
Bob Butkowski
Mike Teschner
Steve Kessen
Mike Teschner
Mike Teschner

Matt McGraw
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u6eB

Steve Kessen
4/8/2017 8:30 AM SWZ 1 ueB Steve Kessen Joy Vega -
4/9/2017 11:30 AM SWZ 1 u6B Steve Kessen Eric Levasseur -
4/29/2017 11:30 AM SWZ 1 u6B Matt McGraw Steve Kessen -
5/5/2017 7:00 PM SWZ 1 ueB Mike Teschner Steve Kessen -
5/6/2017 10:00 AM SWz7 u6B Alison Hazen Steve Kessen -
5/13/2017 1:00 PM Swz7 u6B Steve Kessen Bob Butkowski -
5/20/2017 1:00 PM Swz7 u6B Chris Free Steve Kessen -
6/3/2017 10:00 AM Swz7 u6B Steve Kessen Tony Rini -
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u6eB

Tony Rini
4/8/2017 11:30 AM Swz7 ueB Tony Rini Chris Free -
4/9/2017 1:00 PM Swz7 ueB Joy Vega Tony Rini -
4/28/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 1 ueB Tony Rini Alison Hazen -
4/29/2017 1:00 PM Swz7 u6B Bob Butkowski Tony Rini -
5/6/2017 2:30 PM Swz7 u6B Matt McGraw Tony Rini -
5/20/2017 8:30 AM Swz7 u6B Tony Rini Mike Teschner -
6/2/2017 7:00 PM SWz7 u6B Tony Rini Eric Levasseur -
6/3/2017 10:00 AM Swz7 u6B Steve Kessen Tony Rini -
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uU6G

Brett Ferancy
4/7/2017 5:30 PM SWz7 ueG Dustin Johnston Brett Ferancy -
4/8/2017 8:30 AM Swz7 uU6G Brett Ferancy Ken (Joe) Harms -
4/29/2017 8:30 AM Swz7 uU6G Katy Willis Brett Ferancy -
5/5/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 1 uU6G Mick Wolters Brett Ferancy -
5/6/2017 8:30 AM SWZ 1 uU6G Brett Ferancy Shaun Roth -
5/13/2017 8:30 AM SWZ 1 uU6G Brett Ferancy Nicole Moyer -
5/20/2017 8:30 AM SWZ 1 uU6G Kari Stratton Brett Ferancy -
6/3/2017 8:30 AM SWZ 1 uU6G Brett Ferancy DJ Meiser -
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U6G

DJ Meiser
4/8/2017 1:00 PM SWz7 ueG Kari Stratton DJ Meiser -
4/29/2017 2:30 PM SWz7 ueG DJ Meiser Nicole Moyer -
5/6/2017 10:00 AM SWZ 1 uU6G DJ Meiser Ken (Joe) Harms -
5/12/2017 7:00 PM Swz7 uU6G DJ Meiser Dustin Johnston -
5/13/2017 11:30 AM SWZ 1 ueG Katy Willis DJ Meiser -
5/19/2017 7:00 PM SWZ 1 uU6G DJ Meiser Shaun Roth -
6/2/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 1 ueG Mick Wolters DJ Meiser -
6/3/2017 8:30 AM SWZ 1 ueG Brett Ferancy DJ Meiser -
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Dustin Johnston

U6G

4/7/2017
4/9/2017
4/29/2017
5/6/2017
5/12/2017
5/13/2017
5/19/2017
6/3/2017

5:30 PM
11:30 AM
10:00 AM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:30 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

Swz7
Swz7
SWZ 1
Swz7
Swz7
SWZ 1
Swz7
Swz7

ueG
ueG
ueG
ueG
ueG
ueG
ueG
ueG

Dustin Johnston
Shaun Roth
Dustin Johnston
Dustin Johnston
DJ Meiser
Ken (Joe) Harms
Dustin Johnston

Nicole Moyer

Brett Ferancy
Dustin Johnston
Mick Wolters
Katy Willis
Dustin Johnston
Dustin Johnston
Kari Stratton

Dustin Johnston
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U6G

Kari Stratton
4/8/2017 1:00 PM Swz7 uU6G Kari Stratton DJ Meiser -
4/29/2017 8:30 AM SWZ 1 uU6G Ken (Joe) Harms Kari Stratton -
5/5/2017 7:00 PM Swz7 uU6G Kari Stratton Katy Willis -
5/6/2017 2:30 PM SWZ 1 uU6G Nicole Moyer Kari Stratton -
5/12/2017 5:30 PM SWz7 ueG Shaun Roth Kari Stratton -
5/19/2017 7:00 PM Swz7 uU6G Dustin Johnston Kari Stratton -
5/20/2017 8:30 AM SWZ 1 uU6G Kari Stratton Brett Ferancy -
6/3/2017 10:00 AM SWZ 1 uU6G Kari Stratton Mick Wolters -
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uU6G

Katy Willis
4/9/2017 1:00 PM SWZ 1 uU6G Katy Willis Nicole Moyer -
4/29/2017 8:30 AM Swz7 uU6G Katy Willis Brett Ferancy -
5/5/2017 7:00 PM Swz7 uU6G Kari Stratton Katy Willis -
5/6/2017 1:00 PM Swz7 uU6G Dustin Johnston Katy Willis -
5/12/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 1 uU6G Mick Wolters Katy Willis -
5/13/2017 11:30 AM SWZ 1 uU6G Katy Willis DJ Meiser -
5/20/2017 10:00 AM SWZ 1 uU6G Katy Willis Shaun Roth -
6/3/2017 2:30 PM SWZ 1 uU6G Ken (Joe) Harms Katy Willis -
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U6G

Ken (Joe) Harms
4/7/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 1 ueG Ken (Joe) Harms Mick Wolters -
4/8/2017 8:30 AM Swz7 uU6G Brett Ferancy Ken (Joe) Harms -
4/28/2017 7:00 PM SWz7 ueG Shaun Roth Ken (Joe) Harms -
4/29/2017 8:30 AM SWZ 1 uU6G Ken (Joe) Harms Kari Stratton -
5/6/2017 10:00 AM SWZ 1 uU6G DJ Meiser Ken (Joe) Harms -
5/13/2017 2:30 PM SWZ 1 uU6G Ken (Joe) Harms Dustin Johnston -
5/20/2017 11:30 AM SWZ 1 ueG Nicole Moyer Ken (Joe) Harms -
6/3/2017 2:30 PM SWZ 1 ueG Ken (Joe) Harms Katy Willis -
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Mick Wolters
4/7/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 1 ueG Ken (Joe) Harms Mick Wolters -
4/29/2017 10:00 AM SWZ 1 ueG Dustin Johnston Mick Wolters -
5/5/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 1 uU6G Mick Wolters Brett Ferancy -
5/12/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 1 uU6G Mick Wolters Katy Willis -
5/13/2017 1:00 PM SWZ 1 ueG Shaun Roth Mick Wolters -
5/19/2017 5:30 PM SWzZ 1 ueG Mick Wolters Nicole Moyer -
6/2/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 1 ueG Mick Wolters DJ Meiser -
6/3/2017 10:00 AM SWZ 1 uU6G Kari Stratton Mick Wolters -
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U6G

Nicole Moyer
4/8/2017 10:00 AM Swz7 uU6G Nicole Moyer Shaun Roth -
4/9/2017 1:00 PM SWZ 1 uU6G Katy Willis Nicole Moyer -
4/29/2017 2:30 PM SWz7 ueG DJ Meiser Nicole Moyer -
5/6/2017 2:30 PM SWZ 1 uU6G Nicole Moyer Kari Stratton -
5/13/2017 8:30 AM SWZ 1 ueG Brett Ferancy Nicole Moyer -
5/19/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 1 ueG Mick Wolters Nicole Moyer -
5/20/2017 11:30 AM SWZ 1 ueG Nicole Moyer Ken (Joe) Harms -
6/3/2017 1:00 PM Swz7 uU6G Nicole Moyer Dustin Johnston -
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U6G

Shaun Roth
4/8/2017 10:00 AM SWz7 ueG Nicole Moyer Shaun Roth -
4/9/2017 11:30 AM Swz7 uU6G Shaun Roth Dustin Johnston -
4/28/2017 7:00 PM Swz7 uU6G Shaun Roth Ken (Joe) Harms -
5/6/2017 8:30 AM SWZ 1 uU6G Brett Ferancy Shaun Roth -
5/12/2017 5:30 PM SWz7 ueG Shaun Roth Kari Stratton -
5/13/2017 1:00 PM SWZ 1 uU6G Shaun Roth Mick Wolters -
5/19/2017 7:00 PM SWZ 1 uU6G DJ Meiser Shaun Roth -
5/20/2017  10:00 AM SWZ 1 U6G Katy Willis Shaun Roth -
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u7B

Bob Butkowski
4/7/2017 5:30 PM SWz 8 u7B Kevin Delury Bob Butkowski -
4/8/2017 11:30 AM SWz 8 u7B John Bergen Bob Butkowski -
4/29/2017 8:30 AM SWz 2 u7B Bob Butkowski Greg Pinter -
5/5/2017 7:00 PM SWz 8 u7B Bob Butkowski Peter Grakauskas -
5/12/2017 5:30 PM SWz 2 u7B Paul Kocsis Bob Butkowski -
5/13/2017 10:00 AM SWz 2 u7B John Wadas Bob Butkowski -
5/20/2017 10:00 AM SWz 8 u7B Bob Butkowski Paul Gigliotti -
6/3/2017 1:00 PM SWz 8 u7B Bob Butkowski Rob Grochocki -
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u7B

Greg Pinter
4/8/2017 1:00 PM SWz 2 u7B Kevin Delury Greg Pinter -
4/9/2017 10:00 AM SWz 2 u7B John Wadas Greg Pinter -
4/29/2017 8:30 AM SWz 2 u7B Bob Butkowski Greg Pinter -
5/6/2017 11:30 AM SWzZ 8 u7B Greg Pinter Rob Grochocki -
5/12/2017 5:30 PM SWz 8 u7B Greg Pinter Peter Grakauskas -
5/13/2017 1:00 PM SWz 2 u7B Greg Pinter Paul Gigliotti -
5/19/2017 7:00 PM SWz 2 u7B Paul Kocsis Greg Pinter -
6/3/2017 2:30 PM SWz 2 u7B Greg Pinter Mark Wodoslowsky -
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John Bergen

u7B

4/8/2017
4/9/2017
4/29/2017
5/5/2017
5/6/2017
5/12/2017
5/20/2017
6/3/2017

11:30 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
2:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM

SWzZ 8
SWzZ 8
SWzZ 8
SWzZ 8
SWzZ 8
SWZzZ 2
SWZzZ 2
SWzZ 8

u7B
u7B
u7B
u7B
u7B
u7B
u7B
u7B

John Bergen
Rob Grochocki
Mark Wodoslowsky
John Bergen
Peter Grakauskas
Paul Gigliotti
John Bergen

John Bergen

Bob Butkowski
John Bergen
John Bergen
John Wadas
John Bergen
John Bergen
Kevin Delury

Paul Kocsis
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u7B

John Wadas
4/8/2017 2:30 PM SWZ 8 u7B John Wadas Paul Kocsis -
4/9/2017 10:00 AM SWZ 2 u7B John Wadas Greg Pinter -
4/28/2017 7:00 PM SWZ 8 u7B Mark Wodoslowsky John Wadas -
4/29/2017 2:30 PM SWZ 8 u7B Kevin Delury John Wadas -
5/5/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 8 u7B John Bergen John Wadas -
5/13/2017 10:00 AM SWZ 2 u7B John Wadas Bob Butkowski -
5/20/2017 11:30 AM SWZ 8 u7B Peter Grakauskas John Wadas -
6/3/2017 8:30 AM SWZ 2 u7B John Wadas Paul Gigliotti -
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u7B

Kevin Delury
4/7/2017 5:30 PM SWz 8 u7B Kevin Delury Bob Butkowski -
4/8/2017 1:00 PM SWz 2 u7B Kevin Delury Greg Pinter -
4/29/2017 2:30 PM SWz 8 u7B Kevin Delury John Wadas -
5/6/2017 8:30 AM SWz 8 u7B Kevin Delury Paul Kocsis -
5/13/2017 2:30 PM SWz 8 u7B Mark Wodoslowsky Kevin Delury -
5/19/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 8 u7B Rob Grochocki Kevin Delury -
5/20/2017 8:30 AM SWZ 2 u7B John Bergen Kevin Delury -
6/2/2017 7:00 PM SWZ 2 u7B Peter Grakauskas Kevin Delury -
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u7B

Mark Wodoslowsky
4/8/2017 10:00 AM SWz 2 u7B Peter Grakauskas Mark Wodoslowsky -
4/9/2017 11:30 AM SWz 8 u7B Mark Wodoslowsky Paul Kocsis -
4/28/2017 7:00 PM SWZ 8 u7B Mark Wodoslowsky John Wadas -
4/29/2017 1:00 PM SWz 8 u7B Mark Wodoslowsky John Bergen -
5/6/2017 1:00 PM SWz 8 u7B Paul Gigliotti Mark Wodoslowsky -
5/13/2017 2:30 PM SWz 8 u7B Mark Wodoslowsky Kevin Delury -
5/20/2017 8:30 AM SWz 8 u7B Rob Grochocki Mark Wodoslowsky -
6/3/2017 2:30 PM SWz 2 u7B Greg Pinter Mark Wodoslowsky -
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u7B

Paul Gigliotti
4/7/2017 7:00 PM SWz 2 u7B Paul Gigliotti Rob Grochocki -
4/9/2017 11:30 AM SWZ 2 u7B Paul Gigliotti Peter Grakauskas -
4/28/2017 5:30 PM SWz 8 u7B Paul Kocsis Paul Gigliotti -
5/6/2017 1:00 PM SWz 8 u7B Paul Gigliotti Mark Wodoslowsky -
5/12/2017 7:00 PM SWz 2 u7B Paul Gigliotti John Bergen -
5/13/2017 1:00 PM SWz 2 u7B Greg Pinter Paul Gigliotti -
5/20/2017 10:00 AM SWz 8 u7B Bob Butkowski Paul Gigliotti -
6/3/2017 8:30 AM SWz 2 u7B John Wadas Paul Gigliotti -
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u7B

Paul Kocsis
4/8/2017 2:30 PM SWz 8 u7B John Wadas Paul Kocsis -
4/9/2017 11:30 AM SWz 8 u7B Mark Wodoslowsky Paul Kocsis -
4/28/2017 5:30 PM SWz 8 u7B Paul Kocsis Paul Gigliotti -
5/6/2017 8:30 AM SWz 8 u7B Kevin Delury Paul Kocsis -
5/12/2017 5:30 PM SWz 2 u7B Paul Kocsis Bob Butkowski -
5/13/2017 1:00 PM SWz 8 u7B Paul Kocsis Rob Grochocki -
5/19/2017 7:00 PM SWz 2 u7B Paul Kocsis Greg Pinter -
6/3/2017 10:00 AM SWz 8 u7B John Bergen Paul Kocsis -
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u7B

Peter Grakauskas
4/8/2017 10:00 AM SWZ 2 u7B Peter Grakauskas Mark Wodoslowsky -
4/9/2017 11:30 AM SWZ 2 u7B Paul Gigliotti Peter Grakauskas -
4/29/2017 8:30 AM SWZ 8 u7B Rob Grochocki Peter Grakauskas -
5/5/2017 7:00 PM SWZ 8 u7B Bob Butkowski Peter Grakauskas -
5/6/2017 2:30 PM SWZ 8 u7B Peter Grakauskas John Bergen -
5/12/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 8 u7B Greg Pinter Peter Grakauskas -
5/20/2017 11:30 AM SWZ 8 u7B Peter Grakauskas John Wadas -
6/2/2017 7:00 PM SWZ 2 u7B Peter Grakauskas Kevin Delury -
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u7B

Rob Grochocki
4/7/2017 7:00 PM SWz 2 u7B Paul Gigliotti Rob Grochocki -
4/9/2017 10:00 AM SWz 8 u7B Rob Grochocki John Bergen -
4/29/2017 8:30 AM SWZ 8 u7B Rob Grochocki Peter Grakauskas -
5/6/2017 11:30 AM SWz 8 u7B Greg Pinter Rob Grochocki -
5/13/2017 1:00 PM SWz 8 u7B Paul Kocsis Rob Grochocki -
5/19/2017 5:30 PM SWz 8 u7B Rob Grochocki Kevin Delury -
5/20/2017 8:30 AM SWz 8 u7B Rob Grochocki Mark Wodoslowsky -
6/3/2017 1:00 PM SWz 8 u7B Bob Butkowski Rob Grochocki -
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u7G

Aaron Pechota
4/8/2017 10:00 AM SWz 8 u7G Aaron Pechota Marty O'Malley -
4/9/2017 1:00 PM SWz 2 u7G Aaron Pechota David Bowers -
4/29/2017 11:30 AM SWZ 2 u7G Katie Damico Aaron Pechota -
5/6/2017 2:30 PM SWz 2 u7G Aaron Pechota Brian Jones -
5/13/2017 8:30 AM SWZ 8 u7G Megan Edgehouse Aaron Pechota -
5/20/2017 1:00 PM SWz 8 u7G Aaron Pechota Dan Henry -
6/2/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 2 u7G Tony Moore Aaron Pechota -
6/3/2017 10:00 AM SWz 2 u7G Ante Tomicic Aaron Pechota -
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Ante Tomicic

U7G

4/8/2017
4/9/2017
4/28/2017
4/29/2017
5/5/2017
5/6/2017
5/13/2017
6/3/2017

1:00 PM
2:30 PM
7:00 PM
11:30 AM
5:30 PM
8:30 AM
2:30 PM
10:00 AM

SWzZ 8
SWzZ 8
SWZzZ 2
SWzZ 8
SWZzZ 2
SWZzZ 2
SWZzZ 2
SWZzZ 2

u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G

Katie Damico
Ante Tomicic

Tony Moore

Megan Edgehouse

Ante Tomicic
Jim Dosztal
Ante Tomicic

Ante Tomicic

Ante Tomicic
Dan Henry
Ante Tomicic
Ante Tomicic
Marty O'Malley
Ante Tomicic
Brian Jones

Aaron Pechota
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Uu7G

Brian Jones
4/7/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 2 u7G Brian Jones Dan Henry -
4/8/2017 8:30 AM SWZ 8 u7G Megan Edgehouse Brian Jones -
4/29/2017 2:30 PM SWZ 2 u7G Marty O'Malley Brian Jones -
5/6/2017 2:30 PM SWz 2 u7G Aaron Pechota Brian Jones -
5/12/2017 7:00 PM SWZ 8 u7G Brian Jones Katie Damico -
5/13/2017 2:30 PM SWz 2 u7G Ante Tomicic Brian Jones -
5/20/2017 11:30 AM SWz 2 u7G Brian Jones David Bowers -
6/2/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 8 u7G Brian Jones Jim Dosztal -
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u7G

Dan Henry
4/7/2017 5:30 PM SWz 2 u7G Brian Jones Dan Henry -
4/9/2017 2:30 PM SWz 8 u7G Ante Tomicic Dan Henry -
4/28/2017 5:30 PM SWz 2 u7G Dan Henry David Bowers -
5/6/2017 11:30 AM SWz 2 u7G Dan Henry Tony Moore -
5/13/2017 10:00 AM SWz 8 u7G Marty O'Malley Dan Henry -
5/19/2017 7:00 PM SWz 8 u7G Dan Henry Jim Dosztal -
5/20/2017 1:00 PM SWz 8 u7G Aaron Pechota Dan Henry -
6/3/2017 8:30 AM SWz 8 u7G Dan Henry Katie Damico -
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u7G

David Bowers
4/8/2017 8:30 AM SWz 2 u7G David Bowers Jim Dosztal -
4/9/2017 1:00 PM SWz 2 u7G Aaron Pechota David Bowers -
4/28/2017 5:30 PM SWz 2 u7G Dan Henry David Bowers -
5/6/2017 10:00 AM SWz 2 u7G David Bowers Katie Damico -
5/13/2017 8:30 AM SWz 2 u7G David Bowers Tony Moore -
5/20/2017 11:30 AM SWz 2 u7G Brian Jones David Bowers -
6/2/2017 7:00 PM SWz 8 u7G Marty O'Malley David Bowers -
6/3/2017 2:30 PM SWz 8 u7G David Bowers Megan Edgehouse -
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u7G

Jim Dosztal
4/8/2017 8:30 AM SWz 2 u7G David Bowers Jim Dosztal -
4/9/2017 2:30 PM SWz 2 u7G Jim Dosztal Katie Damico -
4/29/2017 10:00 AM SWz 8 u7G Jim Dosztal Tony Moore -
5/6/2017 8:30 AM SWz 2 u7G Jim Dosztal Ante Tomicic -
5/19/2017 7:00 PM SWz 8 u7G Dan Henry Jim Dosztal -
5/20/2017 10:00 AM SWZ 2 u7G Jim Dosztal Megan Edgehouse -
6/2/2017 5:30 PM SWz 8 u7G Brian Jones Jim Dosztal -
6/3/2017 1:00 PM SWz 2 u7G Marty O'Malley Jim Dosztal -
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Score

Katie Damico

U7G

4/8/2017
4/9/2017
4/29/2017
5/5/2017
5/6/2017
5/12/2017
5/19/2017
6/3/2017

1:00 PM
2:30 PM
11:30 AM
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
8:30 AM

SWzZ 8
SWZzZ 2
SWZzZ 2
SWZzZ 2
SWZzZ 2
SWzZ 8
SWZzZ 2
SWzZ 8

u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G

Katie Damico
Jim Dosztal
Katie Damico
Katie Damico
David Bowers
Brian Jones
Katie Damico

Dan Henry

Ante Tomicic
Katie Damico
Aaron Pechota
Tony Moore
Katie Damico
Katie Damico
Megan Edgehouse

Katie Damico
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u7G

Marty O'Malley
4/8/2017 10:00 AM SWz 8 u7G Aaron Pechota Marty O'Malley -
4/29/2017 2:30 PM SWz 2 u7G Marty O'Malley Brian Jones -
5/5/2017 5:30 PM SWz 2 u7G Ante Tomicic Marty O'Malley -
5/6/2017 1:00 PM SWz 2 u7G Megan Edgehouse Marty O'Malley -
5/13/2017 10:00 AM SWz 8 u7G Marty O'Malley Dan Henry -
5/20/2017 2:30 PM SWz 8 u7G Tony Moore Marty O'Malley -
6/2/2017 7:00 PM SWz 8 u7G Marty O'Malley David Bowers -
6/3/2017 1:00 PM SWz 2 u7G Marty O'Malley Jim Dosztal -
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u7G

Megan Edgehouse
4/8/2017 8:30 AM SWz 8 u7G Megan Edgehouse Brian Jones -
4/9/2017 1:00 PM SWZ 8 u7G Tony Moore Megan Edgehouse -
4/29/2017 11:30 AM SWz 8 u7G Megan Edgehouse Ante Tomicic -
5/6/2017 1:00 PM SWz 2 u7G Megan Edgehouse Marty O'Malley -
5/13/2017 8:30 AM SWZ 8 u7G Megan Edgehouse Aaron Pechota -
5/19/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 2 u7G Katie Damico Megan Edgehouse -
5/20/2017 10:00 AM SWZ 2 u7G Jim Dosztal Megan Edgehouse -
6/3/2017 2:30 PM SWZ 8 u7G David Bowers Megan Edgehouse -
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u7G

Tony Moore
4/9/2017 1:00 PM SWZ 8 u7G Tony Moore Megan Edgehouse -
4/28/2017 7:00 PM SWz 2 u7G Tony Moore Ante Tomicic -
4/29/2017 10:00 AM SWZ 8 u7G Jim Dosztal Tony Moore -
5/5/2017 7:00 PM SWZ 2 u7G Katie Damico Tony Moore -
5/6/2017 11:30 AM SWz 2 u7G Dan Henry Tony Moore -
5/13/2017 8:30 AM SWZ 2 u7G David Bowers Tony Moore -
5/20/2017 2:30 PM SWZ 8 u7G Tony Moore Marty O'Malley -
6/2/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 2 u7G Tony Moore Aaron Pechota -
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Score

Angelo Barile

usB

4/9/2017

4/28/2017
4/29/2017
5/12/2017
5/13/2017
5/19/2017
5/20/2017
6/2/2017

1:00 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
8:30 AM
5:30 PM
2:30 PM
5:30 PM

NOR 6v6
NOR 6v6
NOR 6v6
SWZ 10
SWZ 9
SWZ 9
NOR 6v6
NOR 6v6

usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB

Angelo Barile
Matt McQuality
Angelo Barile
Angelo Barile
Brian Hider
Angelo Barile
Peter Anamasi

Greg Kayes

Dan Labianca
Angelo Barile
Lawrence Durante
Matt Huron
Angelo Barile
Matt Fay
Angelo Barile

Angelo Barile
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usB

Brian Hider
4/8/2017 2:30 PM SWzZ 10 usB Greg Kayes Brian Hider -
4/28/2017 7:00 PM NOR 6v6 usB Matt Fay Brian Hider -
5/12/2017 5:30 PM NOR 6v6 usB Matt McQuality Brian Hider -
5/13/2017 8:30 AM SWz 9 usB Brian Hider Angelo Barile -
5/19/2017 7:00 PM SWz 9 usB Peter Anamasi Brian Hider -
5/20/2017 11:30 AM SWzZ 10 usB Brian Hider Lawrence Durante -
6/2/2017 7:00 PM NOR 6v6 usB Brian Hider Dan Labianca -
6/3/2017 2:30 PM SWzZ 10 usB Brian Hider Matt Huron -
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Dan Labianca

usB

4/8/2017
4/9/2017
4/28/2017
4/29/2017
5/12/2017
5/13/2017
5/20/2017
6/2/2017

11:30 AM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
2:30 PM
5:30 PM
8:30 AM

11:30 AM
7:00 PM

NOR 6v6
NOR 6v6
SWZ 10
NOR 6v6
SWZ 10
NOR 6v6
NOR 6v6
NOR 6v6

usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB

Dan Labianca
Angelo Barile
Dan Labianca
Dan Labianca
Greg Kayes
Lawrence Durante
Dan Labianca

Brian Hider

Matt McQuality
Dan Labianca
Peter Anamasi
Matt Fay
Dan Labianca
Dan Labianca
Matt Huron

Dan Labianca
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usB

Greg Kayes
4/8/2017 2:30 PM SWzZ 10 usB Greg Kayes Brian Hider -
4/29/2017 1:00 PM NOR 6v6 U8B Matt Huron Greg Kayes -
5/12/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 10 usB Greg Kayes Dan Labianca -
5/13/2017 11:30 AM NOR 6v6 U8B Peter Anamasi Greg Kayes -
5/19/2017 7:00 PM SWZ 10 usB Matt McQuality Greg Kayes -
5/20/2017 10:00 AM NOR 6v6 usB Matt Fay Greg Kayes -
6/2/2017 5:30 PM NOR 6v6 usB Greg Kayes Angelo Barile -
6/3/2017 8:30 AM SWz 9 usB Greg Kayes Lawrence Durante -
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usB

Lawrence Durante
4/8/2017 1:00 PM SWzZ 10 usB Lawrence Durante Peter Anamasi -
4/9/2017 2:30 PM NOR 6v6 U8B Matt McQuality Lawrence Durante -
4/29/2017 10:00 AM NOR 6v6 usB Angelo Barile Lawrence Durante -
5/12/2017 7:00 PM NOR 6v6 U8B Lawrence Durante Matt Fay -
5/13/2017 8:30 AM NOR 6v6 usB Lawrence Durante Dan Labianca -
5/19/2017 5:30 PM SWzZ 10 usB Lawrence Durante Matt Huron -
5/20/2017 11:30 AM SWzZ 10 usB Brian Hider Lawrence Durante -
6/3/2017 8:30 AM SWz 9 usB Greg Kayes Lawrence Durante -

Page 76 of 86



REC SPRING 17 Report generated on  3/28/2017
Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
usB

Matt Fay
4/8/2017 8:30 AM SWZ 10 U8B Matt Huron Matt Fay -
4/28/2017 7:00 PM NOR 6v6 usB Matt Fay Brian Hider -
4/29/2017 2:30 PM NOR 6v6 U8B Dan Labianca Matt Fay -
5/12/2017 7:00 PM NOR 6v6 U8B Lawrence Durante Matt Fay -
5/13/2017 11:30 AM SWz 9 usB Matt Fay Matt McQuality -
5/19/2017 5:30 PM SWz 9 usB Angelo Barile Matt Fay -
5/20/2017 10:00 AM NOR 6v6 usB Matt Fay Greg Kayes -
6/3/2017 1:00 PM NOR 6v6 usB Matt Fay Peter Anamasi -
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usB

Matt Huron
4/8/2017 8:30 AM SWzZ 10 usB Matt Huron Matt Fay -
4/9/2017 10:00 AM SWzZ 10 usB Matt Huron Peter Anamasi -
4/29/2017 1:00 PM NOR 6v6 usB Matt Huron Greg Kayes -
5/12/2017 7:00 PM SWzZ 10 usB Angelo Barile Matt Huron -
5/19/2017 5:30 PM SWzZ 10 usB Lawrence Durante Matt Huron -
5/20/2017 11:30 AM NOR 6v6 usB Dan Labianca Matt Huron -
6/2/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 10 usB Matt Huron Matt McQuality -
6/3/2017 2:30 PM SWZ 10 U8B Brian Hider Matt Huron -

Page 78 of 86



REC SPRING 17

Report generated on  3/28/2017

Date

GameTime
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HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Matt McQuality

usB

4/8/2017
4/9/2017
4/28/2017
4/29/2017
5/12/2017
5/13/2017
5/19/2017
6/2/2017

11:30 AM
2:30 PM
5:30 PM

10:00 AM
5:30 PM

11:30 AM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM

NOR 6v6
NOR 6v6
NOR 6v6
SWZ 10
NOR 6v6
SWZ 9
SWZ 10
SWZ 10

usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB

Dan Labianca
Matt McQuality
Matt McQuality
Peter Anamasi
Matt McQuality
Matt Fay
Matt McQuality
Matt Huron

Matt McQuality
Lawrence Durante
Angelo Barile
Matt McQuality
Brian Hider
Matt McQuality
Greg Kayes
Matt McQuality
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Peter Anamasi
4/8/2017 1:00 PM SWzZ 10 usB Lawrence Durante Peter Anamasi -
4/9/2017 10:00 AM SWzZ 10 usB Matt Huron Peter Anamasi -
4/28/2017 5:30 PM SWzZ 10 usB Dan Labianca Peter Anamasi -
4/29/2017 10:00 AM SWzZ 10 usB Peter Anamasi Matt McQuality -
5/13/2017 11:30 AM NOR 6v6 usB Peter Anamasi Greg Kayes -
5/19/2017 7:00 PM SWz 9 usB Peter Anamasi Brian Hider -
5/20/2017 2:30 PM NOR 6v6 usB Peter Anamasi Angelo Barile -
6/3/2017 1:00 PM NOR 6v6 usB Matt Fay Peter Anamasi -
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usG

Beth Myers
4/8/2017 10:00 AM SWzZ 10 usG Beth Myers Tony Barzacchini -
4/28/2017 7:00 PM SWzZ 10 usG Beth Myers Kirsten Millet #4 -
4/29/2017 1:00 PM SWZ 10 usG Kirsten Millet #5 Beth Myers -
5/13/2017 1:00 PM NOR 6v6 usG Kirsten Millet #4 Beth Myers -
5/20/2017 8:30 AM SWz 9 usG Beth Myers Melissa Ramirez -
5/24/2017 5:30 PM SWZ 10 usG Tony Barzacchini Beth Myers -
6/2/2017 7:00 PM SWZzZ 9 usG Beth Myers Kirsten Millet #5 -
6/3/2017 2:30 PM NOR 6v6 usG Jon Lorinc Beth Myers -
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Jon Lorinc
4/7/2017 5:30 PM SWzZ 10 usG Tony Barzacchini Jon Lorinc -
4/8/2017 8:30 AM NOR 6v6 usG Kirsten Millet #5 Jon Lorinc -
4/29/2017 11:30 AM NOR 6v6 usG Jon Lorinc Melissa Ramirez -
5/12/2017 7:00 PM SWz 9 usG Kirsten Millet #4 Jon Lorinc -
5/13/2017 8:30 AM SWzZ 10 usG Jon Lorinc Tony Barzacchini -
5/19/2017 7:00 PM NOR 6v6 usG Melissa Ramirez Jon Lorinc -
5/20/2017 10:00 AM SWzZ 10 usG Jon Lorinc Kirsten Millet #5 -
6/3/2017 2:30 PM NOR 6v6 usG Jon Lorinc Beth Myers -
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REC SPRING 17

Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score

Kirsten Millet #4

UsG

4/8/2017 10:00 AM
4/9/2017 2:30 PM
4/28/2017 7:00 PM
5/12/2017 7:00 PM
5/13/2017 1:00 PM
5/20/2017 8:30 AM
6/2/2017 5:30 PM
6/3/2017 11:30 AM

NOR 6v6
SWZ 10
SWZ 10
SWZ 9

NOR 6v6
SWZ 10
SWZ 9

NOR 6v6

usG
usG
usG
usG
usG
usG
usG
usG

Melissa Ramirez
Tony Barzacchini
Beth Myers
Kirsten Millet #4
Kirsten Millet #4
Kirsten Millet #4
Melissa Ramirez

Kirsten Millet #4

Kirsten Millet #4
Kirsten Millet #4
Kirsten Millet #4
Jon Lorinc
Beth Myers
Tony Barzacchini
Kirsten Millet #4
Kirsten Millet #5
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uUsG
Kirsten Millet #5
4/8/2017 8:30 AM NOR 6v6 usG Kirsten Millet #5 Jon Lorinc
4/9/2017 1:00 PM SWzZ 10 UsG Kirsten Millet #5 Melissa Ramirez
4/26/2017 5:30 PM SWzZ 10 usG Kirsten Millet #5 Tony Barzacchini
4/29/2017 1:00 PM SWZ 10 usG Kirsten Millet #5 Beth Myers
5/13/2017 2:30 PM NOR 6v6 usG Melissa Ramirez Kirsten Millet #5
5/20/2017 10:00 AM SWZ 10 usG Jon Lorinc Kirsten Millet #5
6/2/2017 7:00 PM SWZzZ 9 usG Beth Myers Kirsten Millet #5
6/3/2017 11:30 AM NOR 6v6 usG Kirsten Millet #4 Kirsten Millet #5
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AwayTeam

Score

Melissa Ramirez

UsG

4/8/2017
4/9/2017
4/29/2017
5/10/2017
5/13/2017
5/19/2017
5/20/2017
6/2/2017

10:00 AM
1:00 PM
11:30 AM
5:30 PM
2:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 AM
5:30 PM

NOR 6v6
SWZ 10
NOR 6v6
SWZ 10
NOR 6v6
NOR 6v6
SWZ 9
SWZ 9

usG
usG
usG
usG
usG
usG
usG
usG

Melissa Ramirez
Kirsten Millet #5
Jon Lorinc
Tony Barzacchini
Melissa Ramirez
Melissa Ramirez
Beth Myers

Melissa Ramirez

Kirsten Millet #4
Melissa Ramirez
Melissa Ramirez
Melissa Ramirez
Kirsten Millet #5
Jon Lorinc
Melissa Ramirez

Kirsten Millet #4
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Tony Barzacchini
4/7/2017 5:30 PM SWzZ 10 usG Tony Barzacchini Jon Lorinc -
4/8/2017 10:00 AM SWzZ 10 usG Beth Myers Tony Barzacchini -
4/9/2017 2:30 PM SWzZ 10 usG Tony Barzacchini Kirsten Millet #4 -
4/26/2017 5:30 PM SWzZ 10 usG Kirsten Millet #5 Tony Barzacchini -
5/10/2017 5:30 PM SWzZ 10 usG Tony Barzacchini Melissa Ramirez -
5/13/2017 8:30 AM SWzZ 10 usG Jon Lorinc Tony Barzacchini -
5/20/2017 8:30 AM SWzZ 10 usG Kirsten Millet #4 Tony Barzacchini -
5/24/2017 5:30 PM SWzZ 10 usG Tony Barzacchini Beth Myers -
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